
Bearded Collie Club of America

Sunday, November 12, 2017

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4003 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAJPB

4006 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4007 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4008 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4009 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8006 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8011 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAJPB

8012 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8021 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8029 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8030 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellAJPB

8031 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAJPB

8004 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoAXJB

8009 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8010 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8020 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXJB

8025 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXJB

8026 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXJB

8027 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXJB

8028 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXJB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonAJPA

12003 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJA

12026 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXJA

12006 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12007 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAJPB

12009 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

12024 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12001 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12010 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12012 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12013 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12020 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12021 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

16 31Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Lucy, Collie, Rebecca KayAJPA

16004 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16005 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16006 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16012 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAJPB

16019 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAJPB

16022 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAJPB

16028 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAJPB

16051 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserAJPB

16052 Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren BoothAJPB

16053 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16054 London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAJPB

16055 Demanda, Collie, Rebecca KayAJPB

16056 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAJPB

16001 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16003 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16010 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16011 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16013 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16014 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16017 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16020 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16021 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16025 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

16036 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16038 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16039 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireAXJB

16040 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16048 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedAXJB

16049 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockAXJB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20016 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAJPA

20011 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXJA

20015 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJA

20019 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXJA

20052 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAXJA

20053 Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth LaukkaAXJA

20054 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXJA

20001 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB
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20009 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20014 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20017 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20028 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

20043 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20059 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20075 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAJPB

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20006 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20007 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20008 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20013 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20018 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAXJB

20021 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyAXJB

20030 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20039 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20040 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20041 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20042 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20055 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagneAXJB

20056 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagneAXJB

20057 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXJB

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Brando, Boxer, Nina DanielAXJA

24017 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra HartAXJA

24025 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerAXJA

24030 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXJA

24001 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24003 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24004 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24006 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24008 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24009 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24011 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXJB

24018 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24019 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJB

24020 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24021 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24023 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24024 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoAXJB

24035 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruOJP

12011 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolOAJ

12025 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Mitchell, All American, Jamie MulcaheyOJP

16046 Luna, All American, Nicole MontagueOJP

16057 Zhora, Collie, Rebecca KayOJP

16018 Comet, All American, Karen KayOAJ

16035 Emmie, Border Collie, Linda McHughOAJ

16044 Wager, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy RalphOAJ

16047 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOAJ

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20010 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistOAJ

20045 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeOAJ

20061 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesOAJ

20063 Portia, All American, Tatjana SalcedoOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen ManciniNAJB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison RaposoNAJB

16058 Into, Border Collie, Mary ChampagneNAJB

16059 Sisu, Border Collie, Holly BurchstedNAJB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20024 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaNAJB

20049 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda EverlyNAJB

20060 Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonaldNAJB

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Beacon, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsNAJB

24026 Yama, Saluki, Christine KleinNAJB
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Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4003 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXPB

4006 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4007 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4008 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4009 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8006 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8011 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAXPB

8012 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8029 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8030 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellAXPB

8004 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoAXB

8009 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8010 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8020 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXB

8025 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXB

8026 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXB

8027 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXB

8028 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruAXPA

12003 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXA

12026 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXA

12006 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

12007 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAXPB

12009 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

12023 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12024 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12001 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12010 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12012 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12013 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12020 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12021 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXB

16 34Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAXPA

16050 Lucy, Collie, Rebecca KayAXPA

16051 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserAXPA

16052 Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren BoothAXPA

16035 Emmie, Border Collie, Linda McHughAXA

16047 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXA

16004 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16005 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16006 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16012 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAXPB

16019 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXPB

16022 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXPB

16028 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPB

16053 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16054 London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAXPB

16055 Demanda, Collie, Rebecca KayAXPB

16056 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXPB

16001 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16003 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16010 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16011 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16013 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16014 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16017 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16020 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16021 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16025 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

16036 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16038 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16039 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireAXB

16040 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXB

16048 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedAXB

16049 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockAXB

20 31Jump Height = # of dogs

20016 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAXPA

20010 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXA

20015 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXA

20019 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXA

20030 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXA

20052 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAXA
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20053 Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth LaukkaAXA

20054 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXA

20001 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

20009 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20014 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20017 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20028 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPB

20043 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20058 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20059 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20075 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXPB

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20006 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20007 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20008 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20013 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20018 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAXB

20021 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyAXB

20039 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20040 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20041 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20042 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20055 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagneAXB

20056 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagneAXB

20057 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXB

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra HartAXA

24030 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXA

24001 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24003 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24004 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24006 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24008 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24009 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24011 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXB

24012 Brando, Boxer, Nina DanielAXB

24018 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24019 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24020 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24021 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24023 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24024 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoAXB

24025 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerAXB

24035 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonOAP

12011 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolOA

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Mitchell, All American, Jamie MulcaheyOAP

16046 Luna, All American, Nicole MontagueOAP

16057 Zhora, Collie, Rebecca KayOAP

16029 Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison RaposoOA

16044 Wager, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy RalphOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20011 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherOA

20045 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeOA

20060 Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonaldOA

20061 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesOA

20062 Fin, Border Collie, Kelly JacksonOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen ManciniNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Comet, All American, Karen KayNAB

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20024 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaNAB

20049 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda EverlyNAB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Beacon, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsNAB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFPB

8012 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonXFPB

8010 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonXFA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiXFA

12020 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessXFB

12026 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxXFA

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16006 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceXFPA

16012 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingXFPB

16028 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonXFPB

16053 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthXFPB

16025 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachXFPB

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20030 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFB

20042 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesXFA

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

24003 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineXFA

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24021 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezXFA

FAST Open/Open P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12006 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungOFP

12003 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonOF

12021 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishOF

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16051 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserOFP

16047 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOF

16048 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedOF

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20019 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonOF

20060 Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonaldOF

20062 Fin, Border Collie, Kelly JacksonOF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruNPF

12011 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolNBF

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison RaposoNBF

16058 Into, Border Collie, Mary ChampagneNBF

16059 Sisu, Border Collie, Holly BurchstedNBF

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyNPF

20008 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireNBF

20021 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyNBF

20045 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeNBF

20061 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesNBF

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsNBF

24024 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoNBF

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


